PAGE 1 OF 3
SPELLMAN HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORPORATION300W-1200W X-RAY
GENERATOR MODULE
• Bipolar Outputs in a Single Unit
•  Compact & Lightweight
• Models from 40kV to 320kV, 300W, 600W and 1200W
• Universal Input, Power Factor Corrected
• Standard Digital Interfaces:

PIN SIGNAL SIGNAL PARAMETERS
1 TX+ Transmit Data +
2 TX- Transmit Data -
3 RX+ Receive Data +
4 NC No Connection
5 NC No Connection
6 RX- Receive Data -
7 NC No Connection
8 NC No Connection
PAGE 2 OF 3
SPELLMAN HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRONICS CORPORATIONDXB 300W-1200W X-RAY
GENERATOR MODULE
 DXB SELECTION TABLE— 300W, 600W, 1200W
    300 Watt 600 Watt 1200 Watt
kV      mA           Model              mA     Model mA      mA      Model
40 7.50 DXB40PN300 15.0 DXB40PN600 30.0 DXB40PN1200
60 5.00 DXB60PN300 10.0 DXB60PN600 20.0 DXB60PN1200
80 3.75 DXB80PN300 7.50 DXB80PN600 15.0 DXB80PN1200
100 3.00 DXB100PN300 6.00 DXB100PN600 12.0 DXB100PN1200
120 2.50 DXB120PN300 5.00 DXB120PN600 10.0 DXB120PN1200
140 2.14 DXB140PN300   4.28 DXB140PN600 8.57 DXB140PN1200
320         Not Available                  Not Available 3.75 DXB320PN1200
 DXB ANALOG INTERFACE—
 J2 15 PIN MALE D CONNECTOR
PIN SIGNAL SIGNAL PARAMETERS
1 Power Supply Fault Open Collector, 35V @ 10mA Maximum